

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 49507/2017, in Civil Appeal No(s).8467/2015

COMMITTEE OF MANAGEMENT PRATHMIK ANUSUCHI  
PRATHMIK PATHSHALA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF SECRETARY, GOVERNMENT OF U.P. & ORS.  
(For early hearing)

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-07-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUDFor Appellant(s) Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.  
Ms. Christi Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain,AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Varma,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,AOR  
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar,Adv.  
Ms. Stuti Chopra,Adv.  
  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar,AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No ground for early hearing is made out.

I.A.No.49507/2017 is accordingly dismissed.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master(Renuka Sadana)  
Assistant Registrar