

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8467/2015

COMMITTEE OF MANAGEMENT PRATHMIK
ANUSUCHI PRATHMIK PATHSHALA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF SECRETARY GOVT. OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 139736/2022 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 31-10-2022 This appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
Mr. Yogit Kamat, Adv.
Ms. Akriti Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Raizada, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR
Mr. Wrick Chatterjee, Adv.
Ms. Aditi Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Chopra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after four weeks.

I.A. No.139736/2022 is disposed of
accordingly.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)
COURT MASTER

